
Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (80 dogs)

Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24805C Border CollieTrig Janel Davidson

24806C Border CollieRogue Dynah Woodman

Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24801 Golden RetrieverBlast Jim Nelson

24802 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24803 Golden RetrieverChase Anita Raithel

24804 Golden RetrieverChamp Lisa Kremer

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

24602 Belgian TervurenLuca Janet Curran

Master Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20802 Belgian MalinoisSini Patricia Perkins

20806 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20807 Border CollieZoey Deann Hecht

20808 Golden RetrieverEmber Linda Nelson

20809 ChessieKatniss Ann Brashears

20810 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20812 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20813 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20814 All American DogGadget Kimberly Shinn

20815 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

20816 AussieQ Karen Nenow

20817 Golden RetrieverRogue Lisa Kremer

Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20819 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

20820 Golden RetrieverTorch Linda Nelson

20821 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20822 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20823 SamoyedStar Kathleen Regan

20824 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell

20825 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20406 AussieJitterbug Julia Tan

20601 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20603 Golden RetrieverCayenne Lori Curttright

20804 AussieRemi Carla Erickson

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20604 Gordon SetterKanza Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16601 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16802 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

16803 Shetland SheepdogToken Tina Hanson

16804 All American DogSophie Carla Erickson

16806 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16807 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

16808 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

16810 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16811 Min Am ShepherdReason Hannah Fry 

Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16602 Golden RetrieverTully Roan Janice Johnson

16814 GS PointerRoxie Penny Clement

16815 PoodleFrida Betti Hamilton

16816 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16817 Norwegian ElkhoundLegend Connie Schulte

16819 Golden RetrieverWestley Lisa Kremer

16820 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16822 Border CollieChief Tammy Swoboda

16823 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16402 Border CollieZuzu Michele Borgman

Master Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12601 SchipperkeKayce Sheryl Meyer

12801 Shetland SheepdogStash Lorraine Bredahl

12802 Min Am ShepherdRose Jeri Frye

12803 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12804 PoodleZuppa Jennifer Foster

12805 PoodleSola Cassie Schmidt

Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12806 PoodleStreak Connie Griffith

Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8601 ChihuahuaYolo Daniela Flores

8801 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8802 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8803 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8804 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8807 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8808 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8811 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8812 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8813 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8603 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

8814 Corgi (Cardigan)Khenzie Allison Ryder

8815 All American DogMuffin Kristina Hanson

8816 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8817 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8818 PoodleGlow Cassie Schmidt

8819 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks

8820 All American DogFisher Julie Free

8822 Corgi (Cardigan)Sunny Allison Ryder

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8203 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 PomeranianBrody-Bear Renee Marley

4802 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

Ring 1 Open JWW (17 dogs)

Open Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

16201 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

20201 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

20205 AussieSurge Julia Tan

20206 Border CollieSaffie Ann Koenig

20401 AussieBonnie Renee Thomas

20402 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20403 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20404 English SpringerJackson Diann Lyons

20405 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

20407 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

Open Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20210 Belgian TervurenSamm Jacque Powell

20408 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20409 Cane CorsoGrizz Jennifer Doughty

20410 Old English SheepdogWatson Brenda Lee

20411 All American DogAnika Mary West

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401 Boykin SpanielKylo Ann Brashears

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 PapillonRocketMan Debbie Barnes

Ring 1 Novice JWW (17 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash



24203 Irish Water SpanielPaddy Terry Kast

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20202 Belgian LaekenoisPunch Patricia Perkins

20204 Labrador RetrieverRanger Carl Fulkerson

20207 English SpringerPatriot Sharon Mathiesen

20208 Border CollieFia Craig Wright

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20211 Cane CorsoThundyr Jennifer Doughty

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20001 BrittanyHopper Casey Buchanan

20003 All American DogTuff Nathan Lindsay

20004 AussieKessler Jessica Tuell

20005 Labrador RetrieverOakley Katie Allison

20006 Border CollieSolo Prairie Cottrell

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Russell TerriierMinnie Terry Kast

12202 Danish-SwedishPirate Elizabeth McLeod

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12203 Min Am ShepherdPoppy Jackie Hathhorn

12205 Min Am ShepherdAngel Jackie Hathhorn

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Bichon FriseGracie Rebecca Ball

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (58 dogs)

Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24401 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

24802 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24804 Golden RetrieverChamp Lisa Kremer

Regular - 20 inches (16 dogs)

20001 BrittanyHopper Casey Buchanan

20003 All American DogTuff Nathan Lindsay

20004 AussieKessler Jessica Tuell

20005 Labrador RetrieverOakley Katie Allison

20201 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

20206 Border CollieSaffie Ann Koenig

20401 AussieBonnie Renee Thomas

20403 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20404 English SpringerJackson Diann Lyons

20405 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

20601 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20806 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20808 Golden RetrieverEmber Linda Nelson

20812 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20814 All American DogGadget Kimberly Shinn

20817 Golden RetrieverRogue Lisa Kremer

Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20408 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20410 Old English SheepdogWatson Brenda Lee

20411 All American DogAnika Mary West

20819 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

20821 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20822 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20823 SamoyedStar Kathleen Regan

Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16601 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16802 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

16806 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16808 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

16810 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16402 Border CollieZuzu Michele Borgman

16403 Border ColliePeach Ann Koenig

16602 Golden RetrieverTully Roan Janice Johnson

16814 GS PointerRoxie Penny Clement

16815 PoodleFrida Betti Hamilton

16816 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16819 Golden RetrieverWestley Lisa Kremer

16820 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16822 Border CollieChief Tammy Swoboda

16823 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12202 Danish-SwedishPirate Elizabeth McLeod

12601 SchipperkeKayce Sheryl Meyer

12801 Shetland SheepdogStash Lorraine Bredahl

12803 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12804 PoodleZuppa Jennifer Foster

Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8602 PapillonRocketMan Debbie Barnes

8801 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8803 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8804 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8807 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8808 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8811 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8813 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8603 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

8817 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8819 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks

Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (75 dogs)

Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24805C Border CollieTrig Janel Davidson

24806C Border CollieRogue Dynah Woodman

Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24801 Golden RetrieverBlast Jim Nelson

24802 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24803 Golden RetrieverChase Anita Raithel

24804 Golden RetrieverChamp Lisa Kremer

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24602 Belgian TervurenLuca Janet Curran

Master Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)

20802 Belgian MalinoisSini Patricia Perkins

20804 AussieRemi Carla Erickson

20806 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20807 Border CollieZoey Deann Hecht

20808 Golden RetrieverEmber Linda Nelson

20809 ChessieKatniss Ann Brashears

20810 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20812 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20813 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20814 All American DogGadget Kimberly Shinn

20815 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

20816 AussieQ Karen Nenow

20817 Golden RetrieverRogue Lisa Kremer

Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20819 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

20820 Golden RetrieverTorch Linda Nelson

20821 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20822 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20823 SamoyedStar Kathleen Regan

20824 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell



20825 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20601 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20603 Golden RetrieverCayenne Lori Curttright

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20604 Gordon SetterKanza Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16802 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

16803 Shetland SheepdogToken Tina Hanson

16804 All American DogSophie Carla Erickson

16806 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16807 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

16808 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

16810 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16811 Min Am ShepherdReason Hannah Fry 

16601 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16814 GS PointerRoxie Penny Clement

16815 PoodleFrida Betti Hamilton

16816 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16817 Norwegian ElkhoundLegend Connie Schulte

16819 Golden RetrieverWestley Lisa Kremer

16820 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16822 Border CollieChief Tammy Swoboda

16823 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16602 Golden RetrieverTully Roan Janice Johnson

Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12801 Shetland SheepdogStash Lorraine Bredahl

12802 Min Am ShepherdRose Jeri Frye

12803 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12804 PoodleZuppa Jennifer Foster

12805 PoodleSola Cassie Schmidt

Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12806 PoodleStreak Connie Griffith

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 SchipperkeKayce Sheryl Meyer

Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8801 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8802 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8803 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8804 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8807 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8808 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8811 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8812 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8813 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8814 Corgi (Cardigan)Khenzie Allison Ryder

8815 All American DogMuffin Kristina Hanson

8816 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8817 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8818 PoodleGlow Cassie Schmidt

8820 All American DogFisher Julie Free

8822 Corgi (Cardigan)Sunny Allison Ryder

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8601 ChihuahuaYolo Daniela Flores

8602 PapillonRocketMan Debbie Barnes

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8603 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

Ring 1 Open Standard (17 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

24203 Irish Water SpanielPaddy Terry Kast

Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20401 AussieBonnie Renee Thomas

20402 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20403 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20404 English SpringerJackson Diann Lyons

20405 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

20406 AussieJitterbug Julia Tan

20407 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

16201 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

Open Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20408 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20409 Cane CorsoGrizz Jennifer Doughty

20410 Old English SheepdogWatson Brenda Lee

20411 All American DogAnika Mary West

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401 Boykin SpanielKylo Ann Brashears

Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16402 Border CollieZuzu Michele Borgman

16403 Border ColliePeach Ann Koenig

Ring 1 Novice Standard (22 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20201 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

20202 Belgian LaekenoisPunch Patricia Perkins

20204 Labrador RetrieverRanger Carl Fulkerson

20205 AussieSurge Julia Tan

20206 Border CollieSaffie Ann Koenig

20207 English SpringerPatriot Sharon Mathiesen

20208 Border CollieFia Craig Wright

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20210 Belgian TervurenSamm Jacque Powell

20211 Cane CorsoThundyr Jennifer Doughty

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20001 BrittanyHopper Casey Buchanan

20003 All American DogTuff Nathan Lindsay

20004 AussieKessler Jessica Tuell

20005 Labrador RetrieverOakley Katie Allison

20006 Border CollieSolo Prairie Cottrell

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Russell TerriierMinnie Terry Kast

12202 Danish-SwedishPirate Elizabeth McLeod

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12203 Min Am ShepherdPoppy Jackie Hathhorn

12205 Min Am ShepherdAngel Jackie Hathhorn

Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Boston TerrierKevin Melanie Lehmann

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8201 Bichon FriseGracie Rebecca Ball

8203 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball


